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Women / 2 / Senior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JORDAN DOYLE262
GENIE'S

9.200 9.250 8.8509.200 36.500
4T 4T 4T 7 1 

1 

ANDREA SEQUERIA259
ELITE

8.550 9.300 9.2509.300 36.400
13 2T 3 1T 2 

2 

MIA PRZELOMSKI252
PARK AVENUE

9.150 8.850 9.0009.350 36.350
7T 8 2 4T 3 

3 

LEAH TEJEDA-MONZON258
GOLD COAST

9.100 9.400 9.0508.700 36.250
9 1 10T 3 4 

4 

ELLA SAPIENZA261
GENIE'S

9.300 9.050 8.7509.100 36.200
2T 6 6 8 5 

5 

MARY ROBERT253
YMCA

9.050 9.250 8.9008.900 36.100
10T 4T 8 6 6 

6 

FRANCESCA GALVEZ255
PARK AVENUE

9.450 8.650 9.0008.750 35.850
1 10 9 4T 7 

7 

MEGAN PRATT263
WEST BROWARD

9.300 8.550 8.6509.200 35.700
2T 11 4T 10 8 

8 

HAYLIE AMIRIZADEN256
UNIVERSAL

9.200 8.750 8.7009.000 35.650
4T 9 7 9 9 

9 

VICTORIA IOGONI254
WEST BROWARD

9.150 7.600 9.2509.550 35.550
7T 13 1 1T 10 

10 

VICTORIA SARA264
UNIVERSAL

9.050 9.300 8.2508.700 35.300
10T 2T 10T 13 11 

11 

CORA PRIEST257
GENIE'S

9.200 8.500 8.3008.350 34.350
4T 12 12 12 12 

12 

SOPHIA BENITEZ260
PARK AVENUE

8.900 8.900 8.4007.800 34.000
12 7 13 11 13 

13 
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